Nazev emise: CRINV 17 5,75/27
Datum emise: 24.10.2025
ISIN: CZ0003576662
Splatnost: 2 roky
Datum konecné splatnosti: 24.10.2027
Nomlm.alm hodnota jednoho 100 000 K&
dluhopisu:

Urokova sazba (p.a.): 5,75%

Alikvétni Urokovy

Kumulativni AUV

Cena dluhopisu
véetné AUV

Vynos (AUV)
24.10.2025
25.10.2025 15,97
26.10.2025 15,97
27.10.2025 15,98
28.10.2025 15,97
29.10.2025 15,97
30.10.2025 15,97
31.10.2025 0,00
01.11.2025 15,98
02.11.2025 15,97
03.11.2025 15,97
04.11.2025 15,97
05.11.2025 15,97
06.11.2025 15,98
07.11.2025 15,97

15,97
31,94
47,92
63,89
79,86
95,83
95,83
111,81
127,78
143,75
159,72
175,69
191,67
207,64

100 000,00
100 015,97
100 031,94
100 047,92
100 063,89
100 079,86
100 095,83
100 095,83
100 111,81
100 127,78
100 143,75
100 159,72
100 175,69
100 191,67
100 207,64




